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DAY

 188
 190
 207
 149
-38

-164
 267
 304
 73
 40

-134
 4

 400
-120
-818

-704
-257
 166
 435
 989

 478
-837

-3,461
-1,145

 504

 1,841
 1,390
 1,737

 3,270
 3,254
 3,247
 3,261
 3,258

 3,266
 3,261
 3,265
 3,254
 3,259

 3,271
 3,249
 3,261
 3,264
 3,266

 3,262
 3,245
 3,255
 3,260
 3,266

 3,255
 3,262
 3,259
 3,219
 3,254

 3,243
 3,258
 3,255

 840
 824
 818
 821
 813

 816
 795
 802
 809
 814

 808
 810
 811
 802
 803

 808
 809
 804
 806
 698

 811
 805
 824
 882
 866

 852
 846
 818

 184
-511
-247
-457

-1,839

-3,852
-2,788
-2,411
-2,222
-1,127

-2,600
-1,739
-5,515
-5,753

-13,862

-10,894
-9,424
-6,847
-5,170
-4,234

-3,863
-19,699
-53,376
-42,532
-20,107

-16,614
-13,868
-11,917

-4
-701
-454
-606

-1,801

-3,688
-3,055
-2,715
-2,295
-1,167

-2,466
-1,743
-5,915
-5,633

-13,044

-10,190
-9,167
-7,013
-5,605
-5,223

-4,341
-18,862
-49,915
-41,387
-20,611

-18,455
-15,258
-13,654

 116
 119
 111
 109
 110

 101
 103
 109
 112
 117

 113
 78
 88

 102
 104

 113
 111
 103
 101
 104

 105
 108
 115
 108
 101

 101
 97
 95

 1,592
 1,388
 1,378
 1,432
 1,598

 1,221
 1,446
 1,325
 1,627
 1,721

 1,567
 1,596
 2,344
 3,282
 2,042

 2,865
 4,655
 5,307
 3,760
 2,974

 2,880
 2,965

 14,228
 19,079
 10,404

 7,770
 6,824
 5,873

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA April 20, 2009

DAILY CVP-SWP COORDINATED OPERATION

FEBRUARY 2009 RUN DATE:

COMMENTS:
ALL VALUES IN C.F.S.

 3,193
 3,874
 3,620
 3,786
 4,978

 6,547
 5,879
 5,628
 5,467
 4,337

 5,655
 4,910
 8,408
 8,584

 15,180

 12,632
 11,754
 9,580
 8,116
 7,301

 6,921
 21,292
 51,584
 42,953
 22,081

 19,048
 16,538
 14,623

 81
 81
 81
 81
 81

 407
 437
 352
 82
 89

 82
 82

 768
 313

 1,130

 820
 658
 688
 749

 1,188

 675
 832

 1,590
 1,653
 1,784

 2,650
 1,978
 2,286

-636
-445
-449
-502
-675

-304
-548
-414
-706
-790

-646
-708

-1,445
-2,378
-1,135

-1,944
-3,735
-4,400
-2,853
-2,172

-1,964
-2,052

-13,289
-18,089
-9,437

-6,817
-5,881
-4,960

CLEAR
CREEK

AND
SPRING
CR. P.P.

RELEASE

 282
 282
 282
 282
 281

 607
 637
 552
 282
 296

 327
 302
 969
 513

 1,330

 1,020
 858
 888
 949

 1,388

 875
 1,032
 1,790
 1,853
 1,983

 2,850
 2,178
 2,486

NATURAL
FLOW

STORAGE
WITHDRAWL

KESWICK
RELEASE

COMPUTED
INFLOW 

SPRING
CR. P.P.

RELEASE

94
92
75

133
319

771
370
248
209
256

461
298
569
633

2,148

1,724
1,115

722
514
399

397
1,869
5,251
2,998
1,479

1,009
788
749

STORAGE
WITH-

DRAWL

WHISKEY
TOWN

+ SHASTA
STORAGE

WITHDRAWL

NATOMA 
RELEASE

DELIVERIES
FROM

FOLSOM
LAKE

COMPUTED
INFLOW

STORAGE
WITH

DRAWAL

TOTAL
FEDERAL
STORAGE

WITH
DRAWL

ADJUSTED 
TO DELTA

-1,463
-1,378
-1,871
-1,380

-594

-491
-815
-795
-871

-2,545

-4,642
-3,434
-3,119
-3,667
-3,505

-3,735
-3,683
-9,250

-10,153
-16,715

-13,066
-11,388
-8,899

-18,459
-22,323

-13,300
-26,516
-59,257

WHISKEYTOWN LAKE SHASTA LAKE FOLSOM LAKE 
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 DAY 

 COMPUTED
 INFLOW 

 STORAGE
 WITH- 

 DRAWAL 

 DMC 
 CC CANAL 

 FS CANAL + 
FED  DELTA 

 STATE 
 DELTA 

 PUMPING
 PLANT 

 CLIFTON 
 COURT 

 FOREBAY

 TOTAL 
 DELTA 
 EXPORT

 FOLSOM
SOUTH
CANAL

 LAKE OROVILLE  DELTA EXPORT  

 2,008
 2,045

 999
 999

 2,010

 2,627
 2,074
 2,033
 2,378
 2,423

 2,222
 3,012
 2,732
 2,185
 3,829

 4,945
 5,738
 4,238
 3,270
 2,260

 2,826
 10,994
 36,411
 32,924
 17,704

 16,197
 12,368
 9,266

-1,123
-1,161

-151
-924

-1,200

-1,783
-1,257
-1,213
-1,560
-1,607

-1,416
-2,222
-1,930
-1,463
-3,088

-4,229
-5,010
-3,510
-2,551
-1,537

-2,097
-10,228
-35,701
-32,212
-16,985

-15,479
-11,656
-8,556

 1,076
 1,073
 1,091
 1,107
 1,106

 1,099
 1,078
 1,078
 1,097
 1,073

 1,794
 2,112
 1,680
 2,077
 2,077

 2,126
 2,084
 2,109
 2,661
 2,902

 2,925
 2,896
 2,918
 2,923
 2,933

 2,965
 2,971
 3,389

 1,017
 1,009
 1,007
 1,011
 1,010

 1,044
 919

 1,023
 1,027
 1,030

 1,687
 1,892
 2,445
 1,960
 1,906

 1,980
 2,219
 2,073
 2,475
 2,907

 2,707
 2,835
 2,929
 2,863
 2,776

 3,298
 3,171
 3,164

 996
 998
 996
 989
 999

 990
 994
 991
 994
 998

 1,990
 1,990
 2,456
 1,971
 1,993

 1,991
 1,991
 1,997
 2,497
 2,994

 2,740
 2,748
 2,799
 2,787
 2,797

 3,298
 3,291
 3,088

 2,093
 2,082
 2,098
 2,118
 2,116

 2,143
 1,997
 2,101
 2,124
 2,103

 3,481
 4,004
 4,126
 4,036
 3,984

 4,107
 4,303
 4,182
 5,136
 5,809

 5,632
 5,731
 5,847
 5,785
 5,709

 6,262
 6,142
 6,553

 20
 20
 26
 30
 30

 30
 11
 12
 20
 20

 20
 20
 20
 20
 20

 20
 20
 20
 21
 25

 27
 32
 35
 40
 40

 40
 40
 4
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COMMENTS:
ALL VALUES IN C.F.S.
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STORAGE WITHDRAWALS 
 FEDERAL STATE TOTAL 

 TOTAL 
 DIVERSION 

 SAN JOAQUIN
 RIVER 

 SEASONAL
 ADJUST 

 EXPORT 
 INDEX 

 CARRIAGE
 WATER

 SUPPLEMENTAL 
 PROJECT WATER  DAY 

COMMENTS:
ALL VALUES IN C.F.S.

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28

-1,608
-1,401
-1,825
-1,123
-1,161

-151
-924

-1,200
-1,783
-1,257

-1,213
-1,560
-1,607
-1,416
-2,222

-1,930
-1,463
-3,088
-4,229
-5,010

-3,510
-2,551
-1,537
-2,097

-10,228

-35,701
-32,212
-16,985

-1,463
-1,378
-1,871
-1,380

-594

-491
-815
-795
-871

-2,545

-4,642
-3,434
-3,119
-3,667
-3,505

-3,735
-3,683
-9,250

-10,153
-16,715

-13,066
-11,388
-8,899

-18,459
-22,323

-13,300
-26,516
-59,257

-3,071
-2,779
-3,696
-2,503
-1,755

-642
-1,739
-1,995
-2,654
-3,802

-5,855
-4,994
-4,726
-5,083
-5,727

-5,665
-5,146

-12,338
-14,382
-21,725

-16,576
-13,939
-10,436
-20,556
-32,551

-49,001
-58,728
-76,242

 2,073
 2,062
 2,072
 2,088
 2,086

 2,113
 1,986
 2,089
 2,104
 2,083

 3,461
 3,984
 4,106
 4,016
 3,964

 4,087
 4,283
 4,162
 5,115
 5,784

 5,605
 5,699
 5,812
 5,745
 5,669

 6,222
 6,102
 6,549

 1,240
 1,210
 1,180
 1,190
 1,200

 1,220
 1,260
 1,250
 1,270
 1,310

 1,350
 1,400
 1,450
 1,510
 1,510

 1,530
 1,680
 1,750
 1,740
 1,900

 1,870
 1,800
 1,760
 1,720
 1,700

 1,660
 1,690
 1,630

1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800

1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800

1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800

1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800

1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800

1,800
1,800
1,800

-967
-948
-908
-902
-914

-907
-1,074

-961
-966

-1,027

 311
 784
 856
 706
 654

 757
 803
 612

 1,575
 2,084

 1,935
 2,099
 2,252
 2,225
 2,169

 2,762
 2,612
 3,119

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

-5,144
-4,841
-5,768
-4,591
-3,841

-2,755
-3,725
-4,084
-4,758
-5,885

-9,316
-8,978
-8,832
-9,099
-9,691

-9,752
-9,429

-16,501
-19,497
-27,510

-22,182
-19,638
-16,248
-26,302
-38,220

-55,223
-64,830
-82,791

  SUPPLEMENTAL PROJECT WATER 


